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o ¥ Ny

COOKE’'S

ENTREE

CHARCUTERIE BOARD
cured meats | nz award winning cheeses | marinated olives |
cornichons | stuffed peppers | house bread

FISH GOUJONS
curry mayonnaise

KUMARA FRIES DF
sweet chili mayonnaise

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN
gochujang aioli

CHICKEN SLIDERS DF
apple and radish slaw | chipotle aioli

FISH SLIDER DF
tartare sauce | fomato kasundi | mesclun

LEMON AND PEPPER CALAMARI
sriracha aioli

FRIED POTATO SKINS V
ailoi

SAFFRON ARANCINI V
green peas | mozzarella | preserved lemon | smoke yoghurt |
napoli sauce

please inform the wait staff of any allergies.

$35.0

$25.0

$16.0

$27.0

$24.0

$26.0

$25.0

$18.0

$24.0

V VEGETARIAN | VG VEGAN | DF DAIRY FREE | GF GLUTEN FREE



