BAR SNACKS MENU

COOKE'S

ENTREE

CHARCUTERIE BOARD cured meats nz award winning cheeses marinated olives cornichons stuffed peppers house bread	\$35.0
FISH GOUJONS curry mayonnaise	\$25.0
KUMARA FRIES DF sweet chili mayonnaise	\$16.0
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN gochujang aioli	\$27.0
CHICKEN SLIDERS DF apple and radish slaw chipotle aioli	\$24.0
FISH SLIDER DF tartare sauce tomato kasundi mesclun	\$26.0
LEMON AND PEPPER CALAMARI sriracha aioli	\$25.0
FRIED POTATO SKINS V ailoi	\$18.0
SAFFRON ARANCINI V green peas mozzarella preserved lemon smoke yoghurt napoli sauce	\$24.0